
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

| 04941211 

Name of Company 

Sinnett Lawson Limited 

We 

Neil Henry, 5 Tabley Court, Victoria Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EZ 

Michael Simister, 5 Tabley Court, Victoria Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EZ 

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 31 March 2015 

Signed LLL, f y | [ Date 31 March 2015 

Cheshire 
WA14 1EZ #168 

Lines Henry Limited 

5 Tabley Court 

Victoria Street, Altrincham Insolve' 

*A44EMTOM" 

A2' 
9 01/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref S385/NH/MS/LM/AJM | 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sinnett Lawson Limited 

on the 31 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name BY, OciNe» Cor (ara lou 2D 

wm DEA A 
oe 

Dated Ar- 3S3-aor1s 



Sinnett Lawson Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Citroen Relay Van 3,000 00 2,250 00 

BNP Paribas (2,775 00) 

Deficiency c/d (525 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Plant & Machinery 2,629 00 700 00 

Land and Buildings 6,434 00 NIL 

Book Debts 100,013 00 74,105 00 
Cash With Liquidator 4,101 00 4,101 00 

Uncharged assets: 

LDV Maxus Van 1,585 00 300 00 

Estimated total assets availa’ 

wont 

for preferential creditors 79,206 00 

Date D1\- B- aad 



Sinnett Lawson Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 79,206 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 79,206 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
79,206 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 18,781 20 

Based on floating charge assets of 78,906 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 60,424 80 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

National Westminster Bank Ple 58,203 00 

58,203 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,221 80 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 18,781 20 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 21,003 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d §25 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 86,645 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 4,825 00 

91,995 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (70,992 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (70,992 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 

200 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surpias as regards members (71,192 00) 

Signatur Date D\ “S-QOrVS 



xe | uoNesodsoD 

‘ Buipying 
}daou09 

pry 
(sjuaipaz6ul) 

wy 
o0vo 

3 
ssaJppy 

w
e
n
 

hay 

sioypaig 
Auedwog 

- g 

p
a
p
i
]
 
u
o
s
m
e
 

POUUIS 

paywi] 
Aiuepy 

seul] 



65 04 StOZ YEW 
LE 

OL P4602 
28 TOS 

Sdl 
2102 

abeg 

A
l
 

a
s
 

ainjeusig 

82 
SrP'6St 

Bunjeyoy 
SauyUy 

pe 

000 
ANZ 

BLS 
‘ulysployers 

‘ual, 
UO 

axoIg 
“JOOW 

YdiNppIg 
‘spjaydauojs 

¢ 
UosMe’] 

UdAaIeY 
SV] 

c0Td 

000 
10 

LLMs 
‘aulyseur ‘preysepoeyy 

‘uaaig auc] 